5624311	
\$80.00	
0	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Time 1	
08-26	-2004	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office.	
The transfer of the contract o	11 I NH AND THE	
4 23 0 4 10282	3257	
<i>V</i>	JUNET	
	ise record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Watter Peludat,	Name: Energy harvery siptem	
Bai8 & WAHUSRO.	Internal Address: 🗲	
tray, m1 48099		
Execution Date(s) 7/13/04	Street Address: 42,433 Tesmer	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	city: Sterling Heights	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: MI Childae	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USI+ Zip: 4831-1	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
5 627311 D/A	562 4311 = 3 S	
	430551	
	ittached? ☐Yes ⊠No 문 돌	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents ∵ involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:	
Name: OCL GOODS	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 5010 0 LD MILLRO	🗖 Enclosed	
CHARLESON STATE OF THE STATE OF	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
city: Roonester	8. Payment Information	
10201	a Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
100 0 100 1000	Expiration Date	
Phone Number: 1985 (008-1990)	b. Deposit Account Number	
Fax Number: 0-18 - (008 - 1009	Authorized User Name	
Email Address: CBooker @ Provention	PIC. (On	
9. Signature:	7114104	
Occal Decorbo Signature	Date	
Name of Person Signing	Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

08/25/2004 MGETACHE 00000012 5624311

01 FC:8021 700166354 40.00 OP

PATENT

REEL: 015972 FRAME: 0685

₽04

__ 04/28/2004 11:55 BECKER LAW → 12486509445

Sample Form (former PTO:S8/41) (05-0 Docket Number (optional)

	Docket Number (opilional)
ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT	
whereas. I. ISANE Control of Stated Patent for an improvement in referred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Patent for an improvement in CONTROL OF STEARS OF	in and whereas, I am now the sole 319 CO (C), the receipt whereof is these presents do sell, assign and transfer foresaid; the same to be held and enjoyed was and assigns, to the full and of the term been held by me had this assignment and
State of High State of SS: County of CAY And SS: Before me personally appeared said Wolfer Polynother And Angeling instrument to be his free act and deed this.	Daller W Peku (Charlinature)
Before me personally appeared sale and selections and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this and of the selection of the s	(Notery Public)
Wife an application of the state of the stat	JULIET M. MURPHY, NOTARY PUBLIC

JULIET M. MURPHY, NOTARY PUBLIC LAPEER ACTING IN OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 10/15/06

PATENT REEL: 015972 FRAME: 0686

04/28/2004 11:55 BECKER LAW → 12486509445

NO.929 **P0**1

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/47) (05-01)
	Docket Number (optional)
	ļ
ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT	
Whereas, I. NHEY POLICY of 2018 E. LOW	78099 1 bereinster
of 2018 E. Willer Poly 1905 of 2018 E. WOLL	CK TA 1 VOS 11 THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
whereas, I. Ship Political Political Stated Petent for an Improvement in Preferred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Petent for an Improvement in Political Stated Petent for an Improvement in Polit	OF THE COLUMN TOWN
referred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Patent for an Improvement in the month of a spatentee.	whater to superior
Course and contract	
4/15147.	_; and whereas, I am now the sole
The second secon	
whereas, Energy Promon 5 plems, LIC	
Whereas, 7. norsy Victorian	
of 42433 Tessmer, Storling Height, MI 4834	
of U2433 Tesamer, John III S	
	}
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is	<u> </u>
Hauss Transport Hagner MI 4031	
City of State of 11Chigo	. ا دم
City of the clima to the control to	
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	(m (V)), the receipt whereaf is
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same. Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of Tun Transconditions (\$ 2.0) Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of Tun Transcondition. I, the patentee, by these	o presents do sell, assign and transfer
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of Tunn 1991 1992 at the patentee, by these acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the patentee, by these acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration.	e presents to be held and enjoyed
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, it me paterios, by when acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, it me paterios, by when acknowledged, and other paterios and for his least recreasentatives	said; the same to the full and of the term
unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said ; but the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives by the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives.	and assigns, to the resignment and
by the said assignee for his own use and behoot, and for his regard appearance for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been	Judio DA Life Lieu and a management
cole not been made.	20.04
Executed this	20 <u>0 0 1</u>
at 11 Walnut Ramper, M148306	ļ
12 Walnut Kronger 1114200	
at the potation of	
•	1
	4 last the
TO THE TOTAL THE	er a pelicationature)
1 th signs - 2	
State of Hichical ss:	
County of Call Call Coll Coll Coll	
Before me personally appeared said White Collection and deed this	Eday \ \ \ \ \ \
and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be the war	I A WHA
of July 20 54	-MILL NATE VI
	(Noban Public)
for an audignment document. This sample form is not an O	MB officially approved form.
for an application of document. This sample some is not all	
- 7 - c 1 - 1	

JULIET M. MURPHY, NOTARY PUBLIC LAPSER ACTING IN OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN MY COMMISSION FRIEN T10/15/06

REEL: 015972 FRAME: 0687